Torque Gauge
Digital Torque Gauge
BTGE
PAT. PEND
Digital torque gauge series for very small torque range
2cN·m - 200cN·m
Handheld battery-operated torque gauge combined with flip-up
digital display

Models
Common Specifications
Set rubber
bush
Battery
holder
Contact
Cable
Torque Gauge
USB Connecting Cable
(Part No. 384)
Battery Pack
(Part No. BP-C1)
Appearance Inside
cN·m cN·m kgf·cm kgf·cm lbf·in lbf·in
BTGE10CN 2 to 10 0.01 BTGE1KM 0.2 to 1 0.001 BTGE09I 0.2 to 0.9 0.001
BTGE20CN 4 to 20 0.02 BTGE2KM 0.4 to 2 0.002 BTGE1.8I 0.4 to 1.8 0.002
BTGE50CN 10 to 50 0.05 BTGE5KM 1 to 5 0.005 BTGE4.4I 1 to 4.4 0.005 130 75 ø1 to ø8.5 0.65
BTGE100CN 20 to 100 0.1 BTGE10KM 2 to 10 0.01 BTGE9I 2 to 9 0.01
BTGE200CN 40 to 200 0.2 BTGE20KM 4 to 20 0.02 BTGE18I 4 to 18 0.02
S.I. MODEL
[cN·m]
CAPACITY
MIN. to MAX. GRAD.
METRIC
MODEL
[kgf·cm]
CAPACITY
MIN. to MAX. GRAD.
AMERICAN
MODEL
[lbf·in]
CAPACITY
DIMENSIONS [mm]
MIN. to MAX. GRAD.
ozf·in ozf·in
BTGE14Z 3 to 14 0.02
BTGE28Z 6 to 28 0.05
BTGE70Z 15 to 70 0.1
BTGE140Z 30 to 140 0.2
BTGE280Z 60 to 280 0.5
AMERICAN
MODEL
[ozf·in]
CAPACITY

Other Functions
Auto power off (3 min), Auto Memory/Reset 0.5 to 5 seconds variable, Auto Zero adjustment,
Battery remaining indicator (in 4 steps)
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 40°C Non condensing
Display Turning Range 0 to 165 degrees
DimensionsDimensions
Alternative ModelsAlternative Models
Complimentary ProductsComplimentary Products
BTG (-S)  Analog version of torque gauge
TGTCL  Calibration Kit for BTG/BTGE models
MODEL COMPONENT APPLICABLE MODEL
Main unit, Calibration Pulley x 2
BTGTCL150CN Calibration Wire x 3 All BTG and BTGE models
Scale Pan (5g and 100g)
kgf·cm kgf·cmcN·m cN·m
BTG15CN BTG15CN-S 2 to 15 0.2 1.5BTG-S 0.2 to 1.5 0.02
- - - - - - -
BTG24CN BTG24CN-S 3 to 24
0.05
2.4BTG-S 0.3 to 2.4
0.05
BTG36CN BTG36CN-S 4 to 36 3.6BTG-S 0.4 to 3.6
BTG60CN BTG60CN-S 6 to 60
1
6BTG-S 0.6 to 6
0.1
BTG90CN BTG90CN-S 10 to 90 9BTG-S 1 to 9
BTG150CN BTG150CN-S 20 to 150 2 15BTG-S 2 to 15 0.2
0.52
WITH
MEMORY
POINTER MIN. to MAX. GRAD.